TRACS(TMD)

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Yolo County Fairgrounds
Judges. Peggy Hammond, Austin, TX

Courtney Keys, Austin, TX

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, April 9, 2022

Ring 1
Masters Gamblers- 36 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 11 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 41 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 18 Entries
Veterans Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performancell Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performancel Standard - 6 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 63 Entries

Ring 2:
StartersJumpers- 11 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 3 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 4 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 40 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 20 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 30 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 14 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 18 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, April 9, 2022 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Perf. Combined PairsRd #1 - 14 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 12 Entries
Perf. Combined PairsRd #2 - 11 Entries

Sunday, April 10, 2022

Ring 1
Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 13 Entries
Masters Standard - 32 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 9 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 29 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancelll Gamblers- 11 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 27 Entries

Ring 2:
Steeplechase - 60 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 3Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 15 Entries
Masters Snooker - 29 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 9 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 29 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 7 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 3 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 3 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 14 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 24 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 114 dogs entered in this event with 430 entries on Saturday and 353 entries
on Sunday for a total of 783 entries. _o.



Running Order List
Saturday, April 9, 2022

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

10":
10002

14":

14001
14009
14012
14013

16":
16020

20":

20002
20003
20004
20005
20009
20011
20014
20015

22":

22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22019
22023

24"

24001
24002
24005
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

1 conpetitor
Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

4 conpetitors
Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
Kenzi e, , LisaWhite
Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

1 conpetitor
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

8 conpetitors
Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Br ue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler
Art 3m s, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Tag, Border Collie, Ann-Marie Moore
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Desti ny, Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino

14 conpetitors
Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin
Br ook , Border Collie, Karen Stark
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
Tr ooper , Border Collie, Janice Saylors
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess
Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis
Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken
DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
Zi ppy , Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino
Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones
Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

8 conpetitors
Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan
Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell
Keen, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

8":
08002
08003
08005

12":
12002

3 conpetitors
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White
Bust er ,, Roger Ly
Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

2 conpetitors
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

12005 Hazel , Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Cheung

14": 5 conpetitors

14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
14003 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
14006 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
14008 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

14010 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

16": 6 conpetitors

16004 Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
16007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

16011 Fridl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner
16013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
16018 Tur bo,, Diane Blackman

20": 1 conpetitor
20028 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
08001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

12": 1 conpetitor
12006 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

14": 1 conpetitor
14011 Taser , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

20": 1 conpetitor
20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene

24": 3 conpetitors

20019 Boone, All-American, LillaReynolds
24004 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel
24013 Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
16021 \Waya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

20": 1 conpetitor
20001 Cutter ,Border Collie, Kate Wheelock

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
16016  Qui z, All-American, Sandy Rogers

20": 5 conpetitors
20013 Neve, Border Collie, Ashley Deacon



20020 Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
20024 Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
20026 M so, Border Collie, Linda Greene
20027 Sni dgeon, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
22": 4 conpetitors

22001 Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
22004 Jol t ,, Diane Blackman

22020 Zing,, KayeJuhl

22022 Robbi e, Border Callie, Kerry Levin
24": 1 conpetitor

24012 Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene

Ring 1: Performancel Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
08004 Huf fl epuff , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
16": 2 conpetitors
16012 Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen
16017 St ar , Austraian Shepherd, Debbie Fong
20": 1 conpetitor
20021 Dot , Australian Shepherd, Kelly Boyer

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 3 conpetitors

10001 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
10003 Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess
14": 4 conpetitors

14001 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
14009 Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
14012 Kenzi e, , LisaWhite

14013 Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16": 1 conpetitor

16020 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

20": 11 conpetitors

20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Brue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

20004 Art3m s, Border Collie, LauraPryse

20005 Fl ar e, Border Callie, Juliette Noh

20009 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick

20011 Tag, Border Collie, Ann-Marie Moore

20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
20014 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

20015 Destiny, Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino
20022 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty

20023 Kyber , Border Collie, David Kurtz

22": 14 conpetitors

22003 Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

Saturday (cont.)

22005 Br ook, Border Collie, Karen Stark
22006 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
22007 Trooper , Border Collie, Janice Saylors
22008 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
22010 Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

22012 Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22013 Fergus, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
22014 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
22015 Zi ppy, Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino
22016  Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones
22017 Ziya, Austraian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
22019 Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

24": 8 conpetitors

24001 Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan
24004 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel
24005 Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24007 W nk, Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell
24008 Keen, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

24009 Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
24010 Jeter, Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
24011 Mark, Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

8": 2 conpetitors

08002 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

08006 Poppy,, LisaWhite

12": 2 conpetitors

12002 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

12005 Hazel , Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Cheung
14": 6 conpetitors

14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
14003 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
14005 Heart , Border Collie, Joan Duffield

14006 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
14007 VYuli , Border Collie, Linda Greene

14010 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

16": 6 conpetitors

16006  Sni ps, Border Callie, David Kurtz

16007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

16009 W/ son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

16011 Fridl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

16018 Tur bo,, Diane Blackman

20": 2 conpetitors

20018 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
20028 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin



Ring 1: Veterans Standard

8": 1
08001

12": 2
12003
12006

16": 1
16015

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

conpetitor
Casey, Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

20": 1
20026

24" 1
24013

conpetitor
M so, Border Collie, Linda Greene

conpetitor
Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl

Ring 1: Performancell Standard

12": 1
12004

16": 2
16008
16021

20": 3
20001
20007
20016

conpetitor
Cosno, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

conpetitors
Dory , All-American, Chris Kittredge
Wya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

conpetitors

Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
Hobbs , Border Collie, Laurie Leach
Chai , All-American, Jennifer Reiley

Ring 1: Starters Standard

14": 1
14011

16": 1
16016

20": 3
20020
20024
20027

22": 3
22001
22004
22021

24" 1
24012

conpetitor
Taser , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

conpetitor
Qui z , All-American, Sandy Rogers

conpetitors

Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
Smi dgeon, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Jol t ,, Diane Blackman

Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty

conpetitor
Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 1: Performance| Standard

8": 1
08004

16": 2
16012
16017

20": 3
20017
20019
20021

conpetitor
Huf f | epuf f , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

conpetitors
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen
St ar , Australian Shepherd, Debbie Fong

conpetitors

Kat o, Border Collie, Amie Lambert
Boone, All-American, Lilla Reynolds
Dot , Australian Shepherd, Kelly Boyer

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

8": 1
08002

10": 3
10001
10002
10003

12": 2
12002
12005

14": 9
14001
14002
14005
14006
14007
14009
14011
14012
14013

16":

16002
16004
16006
16007
16009
16010
16014
16016
16018
16020
16021

20":

20001
20002
20003
20004

conpetitor
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

conpetitors

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess

conpetitors
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
Hazel , Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Cheung

conpetitors

Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Hear t , Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu

Taser , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

Kenzi e, , LisaWhite

Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

11 conpetitors

Col o0, Australian Kelpie, Carol Marshall
Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Ta- T, Border Callie, Silvina Bruera
Qui z , All-American, Sandy Rogers
Tur bo, , Diane Blackman

Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
Waya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

15 conpetitors

Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Br ue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

Art 3m s, Border Collie, Laura Pryse



20005
20007
20009
20011
20012
20014
20016
20018
20022
20023
20028

22":

22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22010
22012
22013
22014
22016
22017
22019
22021
22023

24": 8
24001
24002
24005
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh
Hobbs , Border Collie, Laurie Leach
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Tag, Border Collie, Ann-Marie Moore
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Chai , All-American, Jennifer Reiley

Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty
Kyber , Border Collie, David Kurtz

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

14 conpetitors

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Br ook , Border Collie, Karen Stark

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Tr ooper , Border Collie, Janice Saylors
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones

Zi ya, Australian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell

Keen, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky

Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

14": 1
14011

20": 5
20013
20020
20024
20026
20027

22" 4
22001
22004
22021
22022

24" 1
24012

conpetitor
Taser , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

conpetitors

Neve, Border Collie, Ashley Deacon

Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
M so, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Smi dgeon, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Jol t ,, Diane Blackman

Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty
Robbi e, Border Collie, Kerry Levin

conpetitor
Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancel Jumpers

8": 1
08004

16": 2
16012
16017

20": 3
20010
20017
20021

conpetitor
Huf f | epuf f , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

conpetitors
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen
St ar , Australian Shepherd, Debbie Fong

conpetitors

Abby , Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
Kat o, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

Dot , Australian Shepherd, Kelly Boyer

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

10": 1
10003

22" 1
22010

24" 1
24013

conpetitor
Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess

conpetitor
Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

conpetitor
Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 2
16008
16021

20": 2
20007
20016

conpetitors
Dory , All-American, Chris Kittredge
Wya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

conpetitors
Hobbs , Border Collie, Laurie Leach
Chai , All-American, Jennifer Reiley

Ring 2: Masters Jumpers

10": 2 conpetitors

10001 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
14": 4 conpetitors

14001 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
14009 Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
14012 Kenzi e, , LisaWhite

14013 Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16": 1 conpetitor

16020 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

20": 10 conpetitors

20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Brue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

20004 Art3m s, Border Collie, LauraPryse

20005 Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh



20009
20011
20012
20014
20022
20023

22"

22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22017
22019
22023

24"

24001
24002
24004
24005
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Tag, Border Collie, Ann-Marie Moore
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty
Kyber , Border Collie, David Kurtz

14 conpetitors

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Br ook , Border Collie, Karen Stark

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Tr ooper , Border Collie, Janice Saylors
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Skye , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Zi ppy , Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino

Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones

Zi ya, Australian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

9 conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel

Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell

Keen, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky

Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 2: Performancelll Jumpers

8":
08003
08005

12":
12005

14":

14002
14003
14006
14007
14008

16":

16002
16006
16007
16009
16010
16011

2 conpetitors

Bust er ,, Roger Ly
Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

1 conpetitor

Hazel , Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Cheung

5 conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

8 conpetitors

Col o0, Australian Kelpie, Carol Marshall
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

Saturday (cont.)

16013
16018

20":

20001
20018
20019
20028

4

Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Tur bo, , Diane Blackman

conpetitors

Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock

Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Boone, All-American, Lilla Reynolds

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Veterans Jumpers

8":
08001

12":

12001
12003
12006

16":
16005
16015

1

3

2

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Lul u, Golden Retriever, Carol Marshall
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

conpetitors
FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
Casey, Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

20":

20013
20024
20027

22":
22004
22020

3

2

conpetitors

Neve, Border Collie, Ashley Deacon

Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
Smi dgeon, Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors
Jol t ,, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

8":
08004

16":
16012

1

1

conpetitor
Huf f | epuf f , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

conpetitor
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

14":
14011

20":
20026

24"
20019
24004

1

1

2

conpetitor
Taser , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

conpetitor
M so, Border Collie, Linda Greene

conpetitors
Boone, All-American, Lilla Reynolds
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel



Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

16":
16021

20":
20001

1 conpetitor
Waya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

1 conpetitor
Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock

Ring 2: Masters Snooker

20":

20002
20005
20012
20003
20015
20014
20011

24"

24001
24007
24002
24008
24011
24009
24010
24005

10":
10002
10001

22":

22012
22009
22003
22005
22006
22013
22007
22016
22015

14":

14001
14009
14013

16":
16020

7 conpetitors
Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
Br ue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler
Desti ny, Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Tag, Border Collie, Ann-Marie Moore

8 conpetitors
Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan
W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell
Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Keen, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

2 conpetitors
Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

9 conpetitors
Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin
Br ook , Border Collie, Karen Stark
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken
Tr ooper , Border Collie, Janice Saylors
Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones
Zi ppy , Border Collie, Rachelle Carzino

3 conpetitors
Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

1 conpetitor
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancelll Snooker

14":

14005
14002
14010
14006

12":
12005

16":

16019
16018
16004
16010
16007
16011

8":
08003
08005

20":
20018

4 conpetitors
Hear t , Border Collie, Joan Duffield
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

1 conpetitor
Hazel , Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Cheung

6 conpetitors
Saf ari , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Tur bo, , Diane Blackman
Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

2 conpetitors
Bust er ,, Roger Ly
Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

1 conpetitor
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

Ring 2: Veterans Snooker

12":
12003
12006

2 conpetitors
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Ring 2: Combined Pairs Rd #1

14001
20012

20026
22013

20022
22016

22001
22021

20002
24001

22020
24009

20004
24007

20014

Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene

M so, Border Collie, Linda Greene
Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty
Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones

Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Art 3m s, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski



24005

24002
24004

Saturday (cont.)

Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel

Ring 2: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

14006
16002

12004
16011

14005
16004

08004
16021

08003
16010

14010
20001

14002
20018

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Col o0, Australian Kelpie, Carol Marshall

Cosno, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

Hear t , Border Collie, Joan Duffield
Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm

Huf f | epuf f , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Wya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

Bust er ,, Roger Ly
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

Ring 2: Combined Pairs Rd #2

14001
20012

20002
24001

22020
24009

20004
24007

20014
24005

24002
24004

Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Art 3m s, Border Collie, Laura Pryse
W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Campbell

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Peter Fraenkel

Ring 2: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

14006
16002

12004
16011

14005
16004

08003
16010

14002
20018

20001
DRAW

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Col o0, Australian Kelpie, Carol Marshall

Cosno, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

Hear t , Border Collie, Joan Duffield
Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm

Bust er ,, Roger Ly
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock



Running Order List
Sunday, April 10, 2022

Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

Rosi e, All-American, Ledie Lava

Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones

Zi ya, Australian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan
Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
Saf ari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 1: Performancell Standard

Ring 1: Veterans Standard 22008
22010
8": 1 conpetitor ;;81;
08001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 92013
12": 2 conpetitors 22014
12003 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh 22016
12006 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol 22017
22019
22023
Ring 1: Performancelll Standard
24" 7
14": 6 conpetitors 24001
14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson 24003
14003 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb 24005
14004  Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow 24006
14005 Heart , Border Collie, Joan Duffield 24009
14006 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen 24010
14008 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama 24011
16": 4 conpetitors
16001 Sul I 'y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
16007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers 16": 2
16018 Tur bo,, Diane Blackman 16008
16021
20": 3 conpetitors
20018  Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel 20": 2
20025 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal 20001
20028 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin 20007

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor

10003 Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess
14": 3 conpetitors

14001 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
14009 Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
14013 Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16": 2 conpetitors

16003 | ndi , Pug, Christine Brew

16020 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

20": 6 conpetitors

20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Brue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

20005 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh

20006 | vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black

20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
20014 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

22": 13 conpetitors

22002 Maer aki , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
22005 Br ook, Border Collie, Karen Stark

22006 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

conpetitors
Dory , All-American, Chris Kittredge
Wya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

conpetitors
Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
Hobbs , Border Collie, Laurie Leach

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

20":
20008

1

24"
24013

1

conpetitor
Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

conpetitor
Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl

Ring 1: Performance| Standard

16":
16012

1

20":
20017
20021

2

conpetitor
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen

conpetitors
Kat o, Border Collie, Amie Lambert
Dot , Australian Shepherd, Kelly Boyer

Ring 1: Starters Standard

16":
16016

20":

20020
20024

-10-

1 conpetitor

Qui z , All-American, Sandy Rogers

2 conpetitors

Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis



22": 5 conpetitors

22001 Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
22004 Jol t ,, Diane Blackman

22018 Troubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
22020 Zing,, KayeJuhl

22021 @iz, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty
24": 2 conpetitors

24012 Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene
24014 Kira, Belgian Groenendael, Bruce Antal

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

14": 4 conpetitors
14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
14003 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
14004  Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
14005 Heart , Border Collie, Joan Duffield
16": 3 conpetitors
16004 Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
16021 \Waya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
20": 2 conpetitors
20001 Cutter ,Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
20025 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
10": 1 conpetitor
10003 Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess
14": 1 conpetitor
14013 Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16": 2 conpetitors
16003 | ndi , Pug, Christine Brew
16020 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
20": 9 conpetitors
20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20005 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh
20006 | vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
20008 Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
20009 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
20014 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
20022 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty
20024 Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
22": 8 conpetitors
22010 Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess
22012 Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis
22013 Fergus, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
22017 Ziya, Austraian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal

Sunday (cont.)
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22018
22020
22021
22023

24": 8
24001
24002
24003
24005
24006
24009
24010
24011

Tr oubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl

Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Saf ari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto

Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky

Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8": 1
08001

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

8": 1
08003

14": 3
14002
14006
14010

16": 5
16004
16007
16010
16011
16018

20": 2
20025
20028

conpetitor
Bust er ,, Roger Ly

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

conpetitors

Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

Tur bo, , Diane Blackman

conpetitors
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

14": 3
14001
14009
14013

16": 1
16003

20": 7
20002
20003
20005
20006

conpetitors

Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama

Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu

Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

conpetitor
I ndi , Pug, Christine Brew

conpetitors

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Br ue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh

I vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black



20008
20012
20014

22"

22002
22005
22006
22008
22009
22012
22013
22019

24"

24001
24002
24003
24005
24006
24009
24010
24014

Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

8 conpetitors
Maer aki , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Br ook , Border Collie, Karen Stark
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis
Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken
Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

8 conpetitors
Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan
Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
Saf ari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto
Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
Ki r a, Belgian Groenendagel, Bruce Antal

Ring 2: Steeplechase

8":
08002

10":
10003

14":

14001
14002
14004
14005
14006
14009
14010
14013

16":

16001
16003
16004
16006
16007
16009
16010
16014
16016
16018
16020
16021

20":
20001

1 conpetitor
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

1 conpetitor
Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess

8 conpetitors
Fl y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama
Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Hear t , Border Collie, Joan Duffield
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

12 conpetitors
Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
I ndi , Pug, Christine Brew
Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Ta- T, Border Callie, Silvina Bruera
Qui z , All-American, Sandy Rogers
Tur bo, , Diane Blackman
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
Wya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

16 conpetitors
Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
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Sunday (cont.)

20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Brue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler
20006 | vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
20007 Hobbs, Border Collie, Laurie Leach

20008 Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
20009 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
20014 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
20018 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
20020 Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

20021 Dot , Australian Shepherd, Kelly Boyer
20023 Kyber , Border Collie, David Kurtz

20024 Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis
20025 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
20028 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

22": 14 conpetitors

22001 Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
22005 Br ook, Border Collie, Karen Stark
22006 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
22008 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
22010 Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

22011 Rosi e, All-American, Ledie Lava
22012 Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22013 Fergus, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
22014 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
22016  Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones
22017 Ziya, Austraian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
22018 Troubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
22019 Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert
22021 @iz, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty

24": 8 conpetitors

24002 Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
24003 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

24005 Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24006 Safari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto

24009 Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

24010 Jeter, Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky

24012 Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene

24014 Kira, Belgian Groenendael, Bruce Antal

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

16":
16012

1 conpetitor
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

20":
20024

1 conpetitor
Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis

22":
22001
22004

2 conpetitors
Bader , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Jol t ,, Diane Blackman



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancell Snooker 24003 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
24010 Jeter, Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
16": 1 conpetitor 24005 Mhax F_, Border Collie_, Harley Fra'zee'
16021 \aya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger 24006 Safari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto
20": 1 conpetitor 20": 7 anpet itors )
20001 Cutter ,Border Collie, Kate Wheelock 20022 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty
20003 Brue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler
20014 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker 20006 | vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
20012 Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene
22": 1 conpetitor 20005 Fl ar e, Border Callie, Juliette Noh
22018 Troubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson 20002 CQuasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
24": 2 conpetitors 22": 9 conpetitors
24013 Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl 22006 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
24014 Kira, Belgian Groenendael, Bruce Antal 22013 Fergus, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

22005 Br ook, Border Collie, Karen Stark

22012 Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22008 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

] 22009 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
12": 2 conpetitors ) ) 22002 Maer aki , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
12003 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh 22016 Tui , Australian Kelpie, Laura Jones

12006 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol 22011 Rosi e All-American. Ledlie Lava

Ring 2: Veterans Snooker

Ring 2: Performance |l Snooker 16": 2 conpetitors
16003 | ndi , Pug, Christine Brew

8": 1 conpetitor 16020 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

08003 Buster,,RogerlLy 14: 3 competitors

14": 4 conpetitors 14009 Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu

14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson 14013  Bull et , Danish Swedish Farr_nd(_)g, Deborah Ogg
14010 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes 14001 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama

14005 Heart , Border Collie, Joan Duffield

14006  Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen Ring 2: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
16": 8 conpetitors 14": 4 conpetitors

16019 Saf ari , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
16011 Fridl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner

16018 Tur bo,, Diane Blackman

16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

16001 Sul Iy, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

16007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

16013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
16004 Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm

14002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
14003 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
14004  Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

14005 Heart , Border Collie, Joan Duffield

16": 3 conpetitors
16004 Sadi e, Border Collie, Suzanne Brehm
16010 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

] 16021 \Waya, Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
20": 2 conpetitors

20025 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

20": 2 conpetitors
20018 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

20001 Cutter ,Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
20025 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

Ring 2: Masters Snooker
Ring 2: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
24": 8 conpetitors
24011 Mark, Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin 10": 1 conpetitor
24001 R_USh » Belgian Tervuren, Trac_y Duncan 10003 Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess
24002 Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly

24009 Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet 14": 1 conpetitor

14013 Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
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16": 2
16003
16020

20": 9
20002
20005
20006
20008
20009
20012
20014
20022
20024

22": 8
22010
22012
22013
22017
22018
22020
22021
22023

24": 8
24001
24002
24003
24005
24006
24009
24010
24011

conpetitors
I ndi , Pug, Christine Brew
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

conpetitors

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh

I vy, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black

Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick

Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis

conpetitors

Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

Skye , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Zi ya, Australian Kelpie, Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Tr oubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson

Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl

Gi z, Grizzly Bear, Channan Fosty

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Saf ari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto

Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky

Mar k , Border Collie, Kelly Chaffin

Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers

16": 1
16012

20": 1
20017

conpetitor
Jyn, NSDTR, Wendy Johansen

conpetitor
Kat o, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

20": 2
20020
20024

22": 3
22004
22018
22020

24" 2
24012

conpetitors
Red, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
Bobbi , Portuguese Water Dog, Jenna Bullis

conpetitors

Jol t ,, Diane Blackman

Tr oubl e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
Zi ng, , Kaye Juhl

conpetitors
Sriracha, Mini Aussie, Julie Baclene

Sunday (cont.)
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24014

Ki r a, Belgian Groenendagel, Bruce Antal

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 2
16008
16021

20": 1
20007

conpetitors
Dory , All-American, Chris Kittredge

Wya , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
conpetitor
Hobbs , Border Collie, Laurie Leach

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

10": 1
10003

22" 1
22010

24" 1
24013

conpetitor
Tazzi e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gen Hess

conpetitor
Rem , Border Collie, Gen Hess

conpetitor
Pri x, Border Collie, Kaye Juhl

Ring 2: Veterans Jumpers

8": 1
08001

12": 1
12003

16": 1
16005

conpetitor

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
conpetitor

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
conpetitor

FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

Ring 2: Performancelll Jumpers

8": 1
08003

14": 4
14002
14006
14008
14010

16": 6
16001
16007
16010
16011
16013
16018

20": 3
20001
20025

conpetitor
Bust er ,, Roger Ly

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

conpetitors

Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Fri dl ey, McNab, Gina Gardner
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Tur bo, , Diane Blackman

conpetitors
Cut t er , Border Collie, Kate Wheelock
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal



20028

Sunday (cont.)

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Masters Jumpers

14": 3
14001
14009
14013

16": 1
16003

20": 6
20002
20003
20005
20008
20012
20014

22" 7
22002
22005
22006
22009
22012
22013
22019

24" 7
24001
24002
24003
24005
24006
24009
24010

conpetitors

FI y, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathi Kikuyama

Kenj i , Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Shimizu

Bul | et , Danish Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

conpetitor
I ndi , Pug, Christine Brew

conpetitors

Quasar , Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Br ue, Border Collie, Carlene Chandler

Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh

Spar r ow, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Edge, Australian Shepherd, Julie Baclene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

Maer aki , Border Collie, Megan M Miller

Br ook, Border Collie, Karen Stark

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Skye, Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fer gus , Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Kona, Border Collie, Amie Lambert

conpetitors

Rush, Belgian Tervuren, Tracy Duncan

Firefly (Waffle) ,Belgian Waffle, Roger Ly
Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Max F, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Saf ari , Border Collie, McKenzie Minto

Max O, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Jet er , Golden Retriever, Bart Zitnitsky
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